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SEC Holidays **

Foreign Private Issuers –
International Filers **

** Obtained f rom sec.gov website

The deadline for filing Form 20 F is 

within four months of the 

company’s fiscal year end.

January 1, Monday
New Year’s Day

January 15, Monday
Martin Luther King Jr.Day

Monday, February 19 
President’s day

Monday, May 28
Memorial Day

Wednesday, July 4
Independence Day

Monday, September 3
Labor Day

Monday, October 8
Columbus Day

Monday, November 12
Veterans Day

Thursday, November 22
Thanksgiving Day

Tuesday, December 25
Christmas Day
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inquiry@datatracks.com www.datatracks.com 1-800-937-9280

DataTracks is a worldwide leader in disclosure management and regulatory compliance software 
and services. We are trusted by the leading international enterprises, financial and accounting firms 
as we deliver what they need for making informed decisions and compliance with the standards of 
their respective regulators, such as the SEC - USA, HMRC - UK, Revenue - Ireland, ACRA - Singapore, 
MCA - India, CIPC - South Africa and various EU regulatory authorities.' 


